
12:00pm – 4:00pm

MENU DEL DIA

KSH. 3,500



STARTERS
-CHOOSE ONE-

Cazuella De Gambas
Shrimp with olive oil, garlic, red chili & red harissa Served with a side of fresh bread

Tuna & Avocado Tartare
Served with lemon, sesame & olive oil

Sirloin Strip
 Thinly sliced seared sirloin with caramel sauce

Chicken Liver
Sautéed with onion in red wine and caramel sauce served with bread

Beef Carpaccio 
Thinly sliced beef fillet with rocket leaves, parmesan, garlic confit & drizzled in balsamic creating a 
harmony of flavors

Black Bean & Guacamole Tortilla
Fried black beans seasoned with aromatic spices Served with guacamole & sweet corn

Beetroot Carpaccio
Served with olive oil, salsa verde, fresh basil,cream cheese & lemon juice

Lamb Kebabs
Minced lamb served on a bed of white beans purée & chimichurri sauce 

MAINS
-CHOOSE ONE-

Mushroom Strogano� 
Hearty mushrooms with butter, cream herbs & spices. Served with Sa�ron rice

Gnocchi
Our gnocchi is sautéed in a tomato and basil sauce served with asparagus

Tuna Steak
Tuna steak served on a tomato, kalamata salsa & spinach

Rump Cap/Picanha
A lean cut with thick layer of fat slowly roasted in a Brazilian style and rotisserie over charcoal grill

Lamb Shank Risotto 
Savor the richness of our lamb shank risotto,where slow-cooked lamb shanks are expertly combined 
with creamy arborio rice, enhanced by hints of butter, garlic & parsley.

Spanish Chicken
Paprika seasoned chicken breast cooked in panko breadcrumbs served with chips

Organic "Sous Vide" Chicken
This dish features a full chicken leg on a bed of mixed greens, topped with a rich butter and lemon 
sauce for a fresh & flavorful meal

Sirloin Steak
300g aged sirloin steak served with mushroom duxelles and asparagus

DESSERT
-CHOICE OF-

Strawberry & Pistachio Mousse 

or

Churros

S

N



HAPPY HOUR

Buy One Get One Free 
on Cocktails & Wines

House Sparkling, White, Rose or Red Wine

4:00pm – 7:00pm

COCTELES CLASICOS
Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Cinzano Spritz, Soda Water, Orange, Berries, Rosemary

Negroni Sbagliato
Campari Bitters, Cinzano Rosso, Cinzano Spritz

Cosmopolitan
Smirno� Red, Triple Sec, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice

Espresso Martini
Smirno� Red, Espresso, Vanilla Syrup

Bourbon Renewal
Wild Turkey Bourbon, Crème de Cassis, Fresh lemon juice, Sugar syrup,
Angostura bitters

Old Fashioned
Wild Turkey Bourbon, Fresh lemon juice, Yuzu Syrup, Angostura bitters

Onza Hottest Toddy
St. Remy VSOP, Fresh Ginger, Fresh Lime juice, Honey

Pornstar Martini
Smirno� Red, Passion syrup, Lime juice, Vanilla Syrup, Cinzano Spritz

Paloma
Jose Cuervo Silver Tequila, Grapefruit juice, Lime juice, Agave Syrup, Soda water

Purple Mojito
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Blueberry syrup, Hibiscus Cordial, Soda water

Scorpio Sidecar
St. Remy VSOP, Triple Sec, Yuzu Syrup, Fresh Lemon juice, Salted Yuzu Air Cloud

Threesome Daiquiri
Bacardi Blanca, Bacardi Oro, Bacardi Negra, Fresh lime juice, white sugar,
Angostura Bitters

Whiskey Sour
Wild Turkey Bourbon, Fresh lemon juice, Yuzu Syrup, Angostura bitters

Classic Spanish Sangria
Choice of White, Rose or Red wine, Bacardi Carta Negra, Spiced syrup, 
Lemon, Lime, Oranges 

1400 

1200

1000

900

1200

1700

1100

1500

900

1300

1700

1000

1500

1300 




