

12:00pm - 4:00pm

KSH. 3,500



Cazuella De Gambas 6

Shrimp with olive oil, garlic, red chili & red harissa Served with a side of fresh bread

Tuna & Avocado Tartare

Served with lemon, sesame & olive oil

Sirloin Strip 🖤

Thinly sliced seared sirloin with caramel sauce

Chicken Liver

Sautéed with onion in red wine and caramel sauce served with bread

Beef Carpaccio

Thinly sliced beef fillet with rocket leaves, parmesan, garlic confit θ drizzled in balsamic creating a harmony of flavors

Black Bean & Guacamole Tortilla

Fried black beans seasoned with aromatic spices Served with guacamole θ sweet corn

Beetroot Carpaccio

Served with olive oil, salsa verde, fresh basil,cream cheese & lemon juice

Lamb Kebabs

Minced lamb served on a bed of white beans purée & chimichurri sauce



Mushroom Stroganoff

Hearty mushrooms with butter, cream herbs & spices. Served with Saffron rice

Gnocchi 🐠

Our gnocchi is sautéed in a tomato and basil sauce served with asparagus

Tuna Steak

Tuna steak served on a tomato, kalamata salsa & spinach

Rump Cap/Picanha

A lean cut with thick layer of fat slowly roasted in a Brazilian style and rotisserie over charcoal grill

Lamb Shank Risotto

Savor the richness of our lamb shank risotto, where slow-cooked lamb shanks are expertly combined with creamy arborio rice, enhanced by hints of butter, qarlic θ parsley.

Spanish Chicken

Paprika seasoned chicken breast cooked in panko breadcrumbs served with chips

Organic "Sous Vide" Chicken 💙

This dish features a full chicken leg on a bed of mixed greens, topped with a rich butter and lemon sauce for a fresh θ flavorful meal

Sirloin Steak

300g aged sirloin steak served with mushroom duxelles and asparagus



Strawberry & Pistachio Mousse

or

Churros



Buy One Get One Free on Cocktails & Wines

House Sparkling, White, Rose or Red Wine

COCTELES CLASICOS

Aperol Spritz Aperol, Cinzano Spritz, Soda Water, Orange, Berries, Rosemary	1400
Negroni Sbagliato Campari Bitters, Cinzano Rosso, Cinzano Spritz	1200
Cosmopolitan Smirnoff Red, Triple Sec, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice	1000
Espresso Martini Smirnoff Red, Espresso, Vanilla Syrup	900
Bourbon Renewal Wild Turkey Bourbon, Crème de Cassis, Fresh lemon juice, Sugar syrup, Angostura bitters	1200
Old Fashioned Wild Turkey Bourbon, Fresh lemon juice, Yuzu Syrup, Angostura bitters	1700
Onza Hottest Toddy St. Remy VSOP, Fresh Ginger, Fresh Lime juice, Honey	1100
Pornstar Martini Smirnoff Red, Passion syrup, Lime juice, Vanilla Syrup, Cinzano Spritz	1500
Paloma Jose Cuervo Silver Tequila, Grapefruit juice, Lime juice, Agave Syrup, Soda water	900
Purple Mojito Bacardi Carta Blanca, Blueberry syrup, Hibiscus Cordial, Soda water	1300
Scorpio Sidecar St. Remy VSOP, Triple Sec, Yuzu Syrup, Fresh Lemon juice, Salted Yuzu Air Cloud	1700
Threesome Daiquiri Bacardi Blanca, Bacardi Oro, Bacardi Negra, Fresh lime juice, white sugar, Angostura Bitters	1000
Whiskey Sour Wild Turkey Bourbon, Fresh lemon juice, Yuzu Syrup, Angostura bitters	1500
Classic Spanish Sangria Choice of White, Rose or Red wine, Bacardi Carta Negra, Spiced syrup, Lemon, Lime, Oranges	1300